YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
2400-2500 MHz 5150-5850 MHz 6 dBi Vertical Polarización Omni Antena
www.YDSCOMM.com   sales@ydscomm.com   Tel: (+86) 13790087202 (WeChat, QQ, Mobile)
All rights reserved @ YingDeShun Co. Ltd.  (YDS Communications). Specifications subject to change without notice.
COMMUNICATIONS ANTENNA
Professional Design Engineering Manufacturer Partner
Antena Modelo No. YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
Rango De Frecuencia 2400-2500 / 5150-5850 MHz
Ancho De Banda 100 / 700 MHz
Polarización Vertical
Ganancia 6 dBi
Ancho Del Lóbulo E:40 °
Impedancia Nominal 50 Ohmios
VSWR ≤ 1.5 / ≤ 2
Poder Maximo 20 Vatios
Connector
6×RPSMAK
3 2.4GHz Puertos，3 5GHz Puertos
Dimensiones φ145×185 mm
Peso 0.8 kg
Radomo ABS / PC
Carga De Viento 60 m/s
Diámetro De Montaje En Mástil 30 - 50 mm